Program

Infant

Toddler

Preschool

Early Kindergarten

B&A Enrichment

School Age
Summer Enrichment

Monday-Friday

$330

$310

$300

$300

$155
$300

Monday/Wednesday/Friday ~ Tuesday/Thursday

$270

$255

$245

$245

$125
$245

not available

$220

$205

$200

$200

$200

Extended care option

$10T/Th
$15 M/W/F
$20 5 Days

$10T/Th
$15 M/W/F
$20 5 Days

$10T/Th
$15 M/W/F
$20 5 Days

$10T/Th
$15 M/W/F
$20 5 Days

7:00-5:00 included

$10T/Th
$15 M/W/F
$20 5 Days



