

Program	Monday-Friday	Monday/Wednesday/Friday	Tuesday/Thursday	Extended care option
Infant	\$330	\$270	\$220	\$10 T/Th \$15 M/W/F \$20 5 Days
Toddler	\$310	\$255	\$205	\$10 T/Th \$15 M/W/F \$20 5 Days
Preschool	\$300	\$245	\$200	\$10 T/Th \$15 M/W/F \$20 5 Days
Early Kindergarten	\$300	\$245	\$200	\$10 T/Th \$15 M/W/F \$20 5 Days
B&A Enrichment	\$155	\$125	not available	7:00-5:00 included
School Age Summer Enrichment	\$300	\$245	\$200	\$10 T/Th \$15 M/W/F \$20 5 Days